			10	CEMIFICATE NO	10004
	Application No.		18	Permit No.	42001
Fa.	ECEIVE				
Įį v	STA	ATE OF O	REGON W	ATER RESOURCES	DEPARTMENT
	JUN 10 13/7	nnliantia	s for Dorm	il to Ammunuint. O	381-1
WAT	ER RESOURCES	.vi √kβihcanoi	i ior Perm	it to Appropriate S	urrace water
	SALEM, OREGO		for Tring Co.	rner Huchand and Wife	
	1,	TIVEL D. ATTE	yor mad da.	rner, Husband and Wife (Name of Applicant)	
	ofStar Rt	• /1 Box 12	2A (Agency :	(Name of Applicant) Lake Rd.)	Chiloquin
	State of	Oregon	(Zin Code)	Phone No	do hereby
					aters of the State of Oregon:
			•••••	, a tributary of	
	2. The por	int of diversion	is to be located	310 ft H	and 1000 ft W
•					
	from the	$\dots ? \mathbb{D} \dots \dots co$	$prner\ of\$	Vernment LotLo (Public Land Su	(1) Sa (ks)) rvey Corner)
	••••••		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		••••••
			(If there is more tha	an one point of diversion, each must be describ	ed)
		•••••••••••	•••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
		•••••			
				hoing within the Con	ernmen#4 bøthe 16 4 of
				_	,
	Sec6	<i>Tp.</i> 3	5S <i>R</i>	7E, W. M., in the count	y of Klama.th
				r place of use if other than i	
		•	r		
	Township	Range	Section	List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
	35S	7E	6	Government Lot 16	0.6 acres
		1 ~ 3	<u> </u>	20 / C1 1 mg/1 0 120 0 120	0.0 20162
	· · ·				
					:
		1 7 4 10 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1			
				·	

Form 690-1-0-1-77

4. The amount of water which the applicant intend	ds to apply to beneficial use is	0.015
cubic feet per second	om more than one source, give quantity from each)	••••••
	* .	
5. The use to which the water is to be applied is	exorgalion	
	\mathcal{O}	
		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
6. DESCRIPTION		
Include dimensions and type of construction of diversion ditch or pipeline, size and type of pump and motor, type of distribution system.		
lg" pipe; 2 hp electric pump		
		••••••
	······································	
	٥	
······································		
S		,
~		
	·······	
······································		
•		
f for domestic use state number of families to be supplied		
7. Construction work will begin on or before	completed -	
8. Construction work will be completed on or before		
9. The water will be completely applied to the propo	osed use on or beforecomple	bed
		~
Application No. 56048	428	81
Application No SOUY (Permit No.	

	THIS APPLICATION PREPARED BY:
	FROM INFORMATION FURNISHED BY
······································	THE APPLICANT.
<u>~</u>	Signature of Applifant
<u></u>	Signature of Applicant James James
This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing	g application, together with the accompanying
ata, and return the same for	
In order to retain its priority, this application mus	st be returned to the Water Resources Director
tions on or before	
WITNESS my hand this day of	, 19
WITNESS my hand this day of	
Water Resourc	
Water Resourc	es Director By
Water Resourc	es Director By
Water Resourc	es Director By
Water Resourc	es Director By
Water Resourc	es Director By
Water Resourc	es Director By
This instrument was first received in the office of the	es Director By Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, or
Water Resourc	es Director By Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, or

	11	./ 1	
Application No	560	φ χ	
Application No		. j 20	

Permit No		4	2	8	8	1
1 61 11000 1 10	 	 .				

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein gro	anted is limited to the o	amount of water which o	can be applied to be	neficial use and
shall not exceed0.	015 cubic	feet per second measure	ed at the point of di	version from the
stream, or its equivalent in	case of rotation with ot	her water users, from		
The use to which thi	s water is to be applied i	irrigation.		
		1/40+		
		e limited to1/40t		
or its equivalent for each a	cre irrigatedand	shall be further I	imited to a div	ersion of not
to exceed 3 acre fee	t per acre for eac	ch acre irrigated d	uring the irrig	ation season
of each year, -				
		·		
	••••••••••••			, .
		,		
and shall be subject to s	uch reasonable rotatio	on system as may be ore	dered by the proper	state officer.
The priority date of	this permit isJul	ne 10, 1977		
Actual construction	n work shall begin on or	beforeApril 19	, 1979	and shall
thereafter be prosecuted t	with reasonable diligen	nce and be completed on	or before October	, <i>19</i> .80
Complete application	on of the water to the pro	oposed use shall be made	on or before October	· <i>1, 19</i> 81
		ofApril		

Water Resources Director